International Grand Representatives Association Scarf/Wrap Order Form 2024-2027

Proceeds benefit special restoration projects at the Perry Belmont House





OHO Nevada Kentur

IGRA Full Color 16x72 inch Chiffon Scarf/Wrap, Custom Designed by Molly Veile, President 2024-27, representing a marriage of Arizona Sunrises & Sunsets and the Kentucky Rolling Hills. The outer edge includes the names of the OES Jurisdictions & Grand Chapters. Also, see the Arizona Spirit Bear & Kentucky's Thoroughbred horses.

PLEASE NOTE: Billie & Mike want you to know ALL MEMBERS can purchase & wear this beautiful Scarf/Wrap.

I am a Grand Representative OF: (Jurisdiction/State):

IN: Your Jurisdiction/State

What years are/were you're appointed for?

Pre-Orders by Oct. 10, 2024 If you plan to attend General Grand Chapter, the

IGRA Scarf/Wrap will be delivered in Myrtle Beach, SC. <u>You will not need to</u> add the postage fee.

Number of Scarf/Wraps:

Qty: x \$50.00 ea USD \$

If you cannot attend General Grand Chapter, the IGRA Scarf/Wrap will be delivered by USPS Ground Advantage

NOTE: Shipping & Handling: For US deliveries only, add US postage of \$6.00 per order. For deliveries outside the USA, email your full address to strawberrystar@sisna.com, for exact shipping costs to your Jurisdiction.

Postage added per scarf/wrap:

Qty:	x 6.00	USD

Total cost of Scarf/Wraps and Postage to be included with order:

USD \$

\$

Note: USD Check or Money Order made payable to: Grand Chapter of Arizona Please add "IGRA" in the memo line

Include payment with order & Send to:

Laurel Wadley, IGRA 8867 N Majestic Mountain Dr Tucson, AZ 85742-4503 Home Phone: 520-575-2753 Cell Phone: 520-955-2590 (also text)

strawberrystar@sisna.com

Address

YOUR NAME

Email;

Phone

Comments/Instructions

For Office Use: Received Date _____

Check#

Deposit Date

ded	with	order:	l	
	~			